For additional product information, visit www.eaton.com/connectors
Edge Connectors - 1 Sided Boards/Right Angle Mount
Series 15104
Edge Connectors – 1 Sided Boards / Right Angle Mount
   Poles          A           B C             D E           Board
Width
      06           3.00       2.62        2.00         2.16          2.36           1.99
      08           3.75       3.37        2.75         2.91          3.11           2.74

Tolerance plus or minus 1/64 (0.4)
15104 Series
    Part Numbering System
Series Poles Terminal Plating Screw
nnnnnnnnnn        – nnnn   nn   nn   nn
06 to 28 (Increments of 2) 1 - 90° angle T - Tin 1 - #6-32 pan head. w/wire clamp
2 - 45° angle G - Gold*
* Consult Factory
1 5  1 0 4
15104-082T2
15104-061T1
Dimensions - in (mm)
109
Term
inal Blocks:
Single  Row
EuroM
ag Series
Edge Connectors,
One-Sided Boards
Com
pliance
References
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  15104-182T1  15104-062T1  15104-082T1  15104-101T1-M1  15104-102T1  15104-121T1  15104-122T1  15104-
262G1  15104-121T1-GA  15104-242G1  15104-182G1  15104-201T1  15104-262T1  15104-202T1  15104-242T1
15104-261T1  15104-141T1  15104-142T1  15104-161T1  15104-161T1-GA  15104-162T1  15104-181T1  15104-
06S2555  15104-082TS2664